Manufacturer ID

P64F-NNC-PFN
P64F-3GC-PFN
P64F-4GC-PFA
P64F-4GC-PFN
P64F-6GC-PFN
P64F-6GC-PFA

Air Preparation | Shut Off Soft Start

NORGREN Electropneumatically operated Olympian Plus
P64F Soft-start valve

= Assists machine designers in complying with the European Machineries Directive

= Can help existing machinery to comply with PUWER [Provision and Use of Work Equipment Regulations)
= Controlled increase of downstream pressure on start up

= High forward flow capacity
= High flow dump facility

Characteristics

Series: Olympian Plus

Type: P64F

Housing material: Zinc alloy
Seal material: Nitrile rubber

Connection

BSPP(G)
BSPP(G)
BSPP(G)
BSPP(G)
BSPP(G)

Port Size

in

3/8
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4

Operating pressure

bar
3/10

3/10
3/10
3/10
3/10
3/10

Article

11586284
11586272
1586276
11586277
1586279
11586278

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8178

E-mail: pneumatiek@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_RC0299_0033_JB_EN_12.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:pneumatiek@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11586272?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11586276?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11586277?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11586278?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11586279?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11586284?searchEriksPartno=true

