

## NORGREN Electropneumatically operated Olympian Plus P64F Soft-start valve

- Assists machine designers in complying with the European Machineries Directive
- Can help existing machinery to comply with PUWER (Provision and Use of Work Equipment Regulations)
- Controlled increase of downstream pressure on start up
- High forward flow capacity
- High flow dump facility

## **Characteristics**

Series: Olympian Plus

Type: P64F

**Housing material:** Zinc alloy **Seal material:** Nitrile rubber

Manufacturer ID	Connection	Port Size in	Operating pressure bar	Article
P64F-NNC-PFN			3 / 10	11586284
P64F-3GC-PFN	BSPP(G)	3/8	3 / 10	11586272
P64F-4GC-PFA	BSPP(G)	1/2	3 / 10	11586276
P64F-4GC-PFN	BSPP(G)	1/2	3 / 10	11586277
P64F-6GC-PFN	BSPP(G)	3/4	3 / 10	11586279
P64F-6GC-PFA	BSPP(G)	3/4	3 / 10	11586278

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

**ERIKS** 

RC0299\_0033\_JB\_EN\_12.05.2024